
Nursing Education 2017

Shop.lww.com

To view this catalogue and others online:

http://shop.lww.com/






N
EED

 H
ELP?

Lippincott CoursePoint



N
EE

D
 H

EL
P?

For technical support, visit: TechSupp@lww.com
Contact your Wolters Kluwer representative for a Free Demonstration!

Lippincott CoursePoint

mailto:TechSupp@lww.com


Adaptive Learning    Powered by PrepU

N
EED

 H
ELP?

Adaptive Learning    Powered by PrepU



N
EE

D
 H

EL
P?

For technical support, visit: TechSupp@lww.com
Contact your Wolters Kluwer representative for a Free Demonstration!

Adaptive Learning    Powered by PrepU

mailto:TechSupp@lww.com


TABLE OF CONTENTS

• Assessment & Diagnosis

• Critical & Intensive Care

• Fundamentals & Skills

• General

• Gerontology

• Home & Community Care

• Issues

• LPN & LVN

• Management & Leadership

• Maternity, Perinatal, 
Women's Health

• Medical & Surgical

• Mental Health

• Nutrition

• Pediatric & Neonatal

• Pharmacology

• Psychiatric

• Research & Theory

• Nutrition

• Pathophysiology

• Pharmacology

1

10

11

16

18

21

24

28

32

34

38

41

42

43

46

50

52

57

58

60





Wolters Kluwer

1

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

A Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Ninth Edition, 
International Edition
Frances Fischbach, RN, BSN, MSN

January 2014 / Softbound / 6" x 9" / 1344 pp.
978-1-4511-9377-0 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9089-2

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students to deliver safe, effective, and informed care for patients 
who are undergoing diagnostic tests and procedures with the Ninth Edition of A 
Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests. Organized the way a nurse thinks—by 
specimen and function—this proven book describes an extensive array of tests 
for diverse populations, providing step-by-step guidance on correct procedure, 
tips for accurate interpretation, and expert information on patient preparation 
and aftercare.Featuring additional tests, updated reference values, and coverage 
of the latest advances in CT scans, nuclear scans, and genetics, this edition 
maintains the organization and coverage that have made it the ideal reference 
and point-of-care guide for educational and practice settings.This Ninth Edition 
is accompanied by a complete online teaching and learning package that 
includes case studies for application, a wide range of in-class activities and 
assignments, and Blackboard and WebCT cartridges for course management.
• Prepare for practice with tests grouped according to specimen, function, and 
test type (blood, urine, stool, cerebrospinal fluid, etc.).
• Learn vital information to keep in mind when implementing tests with 
“Clinical Alerts” that highlight critical safety information.
• Easily find the test you’re looking for even if you don’t know the exact name 
with a presentation that supports the way a nurse thinks.
• Master key information with helpful tips, inclusion of both conventional 
and SI units, and coverage of clinical implications for increased and decreased 
values.



Wolters Kluwer

2

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

A Systematic Approach to Assessment and Evaluation of Nursing 
Programs
Marilyn Oermann

April 2016 / Softbound / 224 pp. / 56 Illus. / 172 Tables
978-1-934758-25-0

DESCRIPTION
Published by the National League for Nursing, A Systematic Approach to 
Assessment and Evaluation of Nursing Programs promotes innovation and 
excellence in nursing education by providing truly transformative strategies for 
conducting ongoing formative and summative evaluation of nursing programs. 
Expert authors provide examples, guidelines, and practical approaches that are 
designed to help nurse educators and administrators:

• Understand program evaluation beyond accreditation.
• how program evaluation data should be collected.
• Develop and implement a program evaluation plan.
• Prepare for the accreditation process.
• Use data to make sound program decisions.

Bates' Nursing Guide to Physical Examination and History Taking, 
Second Edition, International Edition
Beth Hogan-Quigley, MSN, RN, CRNP

October 2016 / Hardbound / 8.5" x 11" / 944 pp.
978-1-4963-0890-0 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-0556-5

DESCRIPTION
Bates’ Nursing Guide to Physical Examination and History Taking provides the 
foundation for learning assessment, a key nursing function that ensures 
patients receive optimal care. This text, adapted specifically for nursing 
students, maintains the trusted and time-perfected assessment techniques 
and vibrant visuals from the classic Bates’. The book’s two-column format 
delivers assessment information in a comprehensive, straightforward approach. 
Presenting the normal patient throughout, with common or important problems 
highlighted, each chapter reflects a strong evidence-based perspective. The 
second edition maintains the important topics for real-word practice such as 
complete head-to-toe examination, normal vs. abnormal findings, electronic 
documentation, and considerations for assessment of older adults and children. 
The text is completely updated with the most current research in health care 
and nursing education. Material is thoughtfully organized into three units: 
Foundations, Body Systems, and Special Lifespan Considerations. Bates’ Nursing 
Guide is the classic approach that helps students develop and practice the 
lifelong and timeless skills of patient assessment.



Wolters Kluwer

3

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Handbook of Nursing Diagnosis: Application to Clinical Practice, 
Fifteenth Edition, International Edition
Lynda Juall Carpenito, RN, MSN

August 2016 / Softbound / 4.25" x 7.125" / 960 pp.
978-1-4963-5369-6 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-3839-6

DESCRIPTION
Carpenito’s “Handbook of Nursing Diagnosis” is the ideal quick reference for 
Nursing Diagnosis information. This handbook offers practical guidance on 
nursing diagnoses and associated care. Compared to Carpenito’s textbook, 
the handbook is a quick-reference type scope of content, easy for students 
to use while in clinical, in the classroom or simulation lab. From goals to 
specific interventions, Handbook of Nursing Diagnosis focuses on nursing. It 
provides a condensed, organized outline of clinical nursing practice designed 
to communicate creative clinical nursing. It is not meant to replace nursing 
textbooks, but rather to provide nurses who work in a variety of settings with 
the information they need without requiring a time-consuming review of the 
literature. It will assist students in transferring their theoretical knowledge to 
clinical practice. This title is intended for nursing students to use through their 
curriculum.
The 15th edition is organized in three sections. Section 1 provides an 
alphabetical reference to nursing diagnoses, including NANDA-I definition 
and Section 2 focuses organizes all the health promotion/wellness nursing 
diagnoses for individuals. Under each diagnosis, Author’s Notes will elaborate 
on the clinical usefulness of the diagnosis. Additional foundational knowledge is 
included in each diagnosis:
Interventions for Special Population Lastly, section 3 covers Diagnostic Clusters, 

which presents medical conditions with associated collaborative problems and nursing diagnoses, designed 
for easy reference in the clinical setting. The handbook differs from the main textbook because it doesn’t go 
into the foundation for understanding nursing diagnoses, including care planning and concept mapping. The 
handbook only covers the NANDA-I diagnoses and collaborative problems. 



Wolters Kluwer

4

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Health Assessment in Nursing, Sixth Edition, International Edition
Janet R. Weber, RN, EdD

September 2017 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 944 pp.
978-1-4963-4587-5 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4438-0

DESCRIPTION
Now in its sixth edition, the innovative, systematic, and easy to understand 
Health Assessment in Nursing has already helped thousands of RN-seeking 
students develop the comprehensive knowledge base and expert nursing 
assessment skills necessary for accurate collection of client data. The authors 
provide in-depth, accurate information, a compelling Continuing Case Study 
that covers every step in the assessment process, a focus on diversity and health 
assessment through the lifespan, a striking photo and illustration program 
that includes photos of practicing nurses performing assessments, dynamic 
online video clips and animations, and much more. This book provides students 
everything needed to master the knowledge and assessment skills needed for a 
successful nursing career.

KEY FEATURES
• NEW! Focused/Specialized Assessments signaled with icons and introduced 
with explanatory text help differentiate between skills that are more specialized 
for specific settings
• NEW! Verbally Communicating Findings boxes include brief biographical 
information and the patient’s chief concern followed by a report of “significant 
positives” and “significant negatives” to help students understand how to better 

communicate with colleagues



Wolters Kluwer

5

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Nurse's Quick Reference to Common Laboratory & Diagnostic 
Tests, Sixth Edition
Frances Fischbach, RN, BSN, MSN

January 2015 / Softbound / 4.25" x 7.125" / 642 pp.
978-1-4511-9242-1

DESCRIPTION
Understand the nurse’s role in performing, evaluating, or assisting with lab 
and diagnostic tests with Nurse’s Quick Reference to Common Laboratory & 
Diagnostic Tests, 6e. Using a consistent, easy-to-use format, this full color, 
portable quick reference provides an alphabetical listing of common laboratory 
and diagnostic tests, along with nursing interventions. The book offers a unique 
focus on the nurse’s role at every stage in the process, including pre-test, intra-
test, and post-test periods.

• An alphabetical listing of common laboratory and diagnostic tests gives you fingertip access to key 
information.

• A full color standard format for each test makes finding specific information quick and easy.
• Free resources for instructors, including the fully searchable text online for on-the-go access.



Wolters Kluwer

6

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Nurses' Handbook of Health Assessment, Ninth Edition, 
International Edition.
Janet R. Weber, RN, EdD

October 2017 / HC-Spiral / 7.125" x 4.25" / 800 pp. / 5 Illus.
978-1-4963-4454-0 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4586-8

DESCRIPTION
With step-by-step guidance that clearly demonstrates the “what,” “why,” and 
“how” of each phase of the assessment process, Nurses’ Handbook of Health 
Assessment is the perfect portable text for students and practicing nurses. 
Renowned for its holistic perspective and three-column format, this up to 
date reference and guide takes students through every stage of the nursing 
assessment for adults and special populations. Organized into four units 
that correlate with Health Assessment in Nursing, the handbook provides 
everything needed to perform a range of common assessment procedures with 
confidence. The compact layout is easy to absorb, color is used functionally, 
and it is abundant with clinical photos and illustrations as well as photos and 
illustrations of examination techniques. 

KEY FEATURES
• 3-column assessment tables: Show assessment techniques, normal findings, and abnormal findings side by 

side to enhance comprehension and to help students focus on key aspects of assessment. 
• Special Populations Icons: Pediatric, geriatric, and cultural considerations for each body system show 

important variations for these special populations.
• Client-teaching Icons: Appear in client teaching sections to highlight this key information.
• Safety Tip Icons: Help identify safety tips and clinical tips--vital information needed to ensure best practice.
• Abnormal Findings boxes: Cue the student to important variations to note during assessment.
• Spiral binding allows the Handbook to stay open on any flat surface.



Wolters Kluwer

7

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Nursing Care Plans: Transitional Patient & Family Centered Care, 
Seventh Edition
Lynda J Carpenito

February 2017 / Softbound / 1031 pp. / 15 Tables.
978-1-4963-4926-2

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students for safe, collaborative clinical practice. Focusing on 
the most important nursing care plans for practice, this updated edition of 
Carpenito’s practical resource helps students learn how to create nursing care 
plans, effectively document care, and build clinical reasoning and decision-
making skills. To help achieve quality outcomes and prevent adverse events, 

care plans identify individuals who are at high risk for falls, pressure ulcers, and infection and prepare the 
individual/family for transition to home or another facility. A user-friendly organization splits Collaborative 
Problems and Nursing Diagnosis in each chapter and organizes care plans by Medical Conditions, Surgical 
Procedures, and Diagnostic and Therapeutic Procedures. 

Nursing Diagnosis, Fifteenth Edition, International Edition
Lynda Juall Carpenito, RN, MSN, CRNP

July 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1176 pp.
978-1-4963-4494-6 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-3841-9

DESCRIPTION
Now in its 15th edition, this respected resource offers definitive guidance on key 
elements of nursing diagnosis, its role in the nursing process, and its application 
to clinical practice. Section 1 thoroughly explains the role of nursing diagnosis 
in the nursing process and in care planning. Section 2 offers a comprehensive 
A-to-Z guide to current nursing diagnoses, including the most recent diagnoses 
approved by NANDA International for 2015-2017. Section 3 focuses on 
collaborative problems.



Wolters Kluwer

8

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Nursing Health Assessment: A Best Practice Approach, Second 
Edition, International Edition
Sharon Jensen, MN, RN

October 2014 / Softbound / 10.875" x 8.375"
978-1-4698-5570-7 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9286-5

DESCRIPTION
Develop the assessment knowledge and skills you need for clinical practice 
with Nursing Health Assessment: A Best Practice Approach, 2e. This proven book 
emphasizes health promotion, risk factor reduction, evidence-based thinking, 
and diagnostic reasoning. You will learn strategies for adapting questions and 
techniques when communication is challenging, the patient's responses are 
unexpected, or the patient's condition changes over time. Unique features help 
you apply and analyze concepts and prepare you for effective practice in any 
health care setting.
Normal and abnormal findings are presented in side-by-side columns and 
comprehensive examinations are included for each topic. Additional features, 
online resources, and book-related media build on the in-text cases to reinforce 
correct elements of subjective and objective data collection and variations 
necessary for different problems, age groups, and cultures.



Wolters Kluwer

9

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ASSESSMENT & DIAGNOSIS

Sparks & Taylor Nursing Diagnosis Reference Manual, Tenth 
Edition, International Edition
Linda Phelps, DNP, RN

February 2017 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 968 pp.
978-1-4963-4783-1 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4781-7

DESCRIPTION
A comprehensive guide to care planning and nursing diagnosis throughout 
the life cycle This clearly written, easy-to-use reference manual contains the 
evidence-based information that nursing students and practicing nurses need 
to diagnose and construct care plans that meet patients’ health care needs 
throughout the life span. Incorporating NANDA-I nursing diagnoses, this 
updated edition integrates the nursing process and is an ideal reference for any 
clinical, classroom, or simulation setting. Units are organized by life cycle and 
include adult health, adolescent health, child health, maternal-neonatal health, 
geriatric health, psychiatric and mental health, and community-based health 
and wellness.

Sparks & Taylor's Nursing Diagnosis Pocket Guide, Third Edition
Linda Phelps, DNP, RN

February 2017 / Softbound / 4.25" x 7.125" / 688 pp. / 3 Tables
978-1-4963-4785-5

DESCRIPTION
Sparks and Taylor’s Nursing Diagnosis Pocket Guide, third edition, by Dr. 
Linda Phelps, offers a quick guide to clearly written, authoritative care plans 
covering the entire life span and helping to meet patients’ health care needs. 
A consistent, easy to use, four color design makes accessing information and 
designing care plans quicker and simpler. With its easy-to carry size, this guide is 
the perfect addition to the classroom and the clinical setting. Sparks and Taylors 
Nursing Diagnosis Pocket Guide thoroughly integrates the nursing process, 
2015-2017 NANDA-I diagnoses and standards, the Nursing Interventions 
Classification (NIC) and Nursing Outcomes Classification (NOC) labels. The 

guide is organized using a unique assessment framework based on the NNN Taxonomy of Nursing Practice: A 
Common Unifying Structure for Nursing Language (Dochterman & Jones, 2003) and the intervention terms 
from the International Classification for Nursing Practice (INCP Version 1; International Council of Nurses, 
2005). This framework provides a comprehensive yet easy-to-use format for writing care plans for clients.



Wolters Kluwer

10

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

CRITICAL & INTENSIVE CARE

Critical Care Nursing: A Holistic Approach, Eleventh Edition, 
International Edition
Patricia Gonce Morton, RN, PhD, ACNP-BC, FAAN

January 2017 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1176 pp. / 468 Illus.
978-1-4963-1562-5 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-7516-2

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students for successful critical care nursing practice!

Focusing on preparing students to provide optimal care for critically ill patients 
and their families, this updated 11th Edition of Morton’s classic text integrates 
the latest research in health care and nursing education, while providing clear, 
concise writing; outstanding photographs and illustrations; and a holistic 
approach to the complexities of critical care nursing. By presenting theory and 
principles within the context of practical application, the authors promote 
critical thinking and clinical decision-making in every chapter and emphasize 
the patient as the center of the health care team’s efforts.
 
KEY FEATURES
NEW! QSEN icons signal pertinent content within the text.
Updated Spotlight on Genetics boxes include important genetic information 
and summaries of selected genetic disorders.
Updated Case Studies with Critical Thinking Questions guide students on the 

journey from knowledge to practical application.
Updated Evidence-Based Practice boxes include excerpts from the latest AACN practice alerts and published 
research, helping readers understand the importance of research-based practice.
Considerations for Older Patients boxes highlight the special needs of the fastest growing segment of our 
population.
Patient Safety boxes guide safe and effective practice by alerting the critical care nurse to risk factors, signs 
and symptoms, side effects, and complications.
Health History boxes summarize key areas to cover and relevant information that may be revealed during the 
health history.
Collaborative Care Guides incorporate nursing diagnoses and emphasize outcomes and interventions based on 
teamwork and collaboration.
Online student resources include short videos, animations, review questions, and much more.
Lippincott DocuCare, a web-based educational EHR simulation software, available for purchase, further 
supports your students’ readiness for practice.



Wolters Kluwer

11

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

FUNDAMENTALS & SKILLS

Fundamentals of Nursing and Midwifery, Australia/New Zealand: 
A Person-Centred Approach to Care, Third Edition
Robyn Hill, RN BAppSc (NsgEd) MEd Pol

September 2016 / Softbound / 1464 pp.
978-1-4963-5099-2

DESCRIPTION
MA trusted person-centred resource to start you on the path to professional 
success Fundamentals of Nursing and Midwifery is a popular foundational nursing 
text specifically for Australian and New Zealand students. This comprehensive 
resource provides a detailed overview of key information with person-centred 
care highlighted throughout to provide a focus on the individualistic, interactive 

and holistic nature of nursing and midwifery care. It is designed to introduce students to the ‘why’ as well as 
the ‘how’ of nursing by focusing not only on a person’s physical healthcare needs, but also on the intellectual, 
emotional, sociocultural and spiritual aspects of care. In this way, students learn to be holistic carers while 
acquiring the foundational knowledge, procedures and skills required for registration and successful nursing 
practice. This thoroughly revised and updated third edition features progressive case studies, updated content 
on nursing informatics and the IELTS (the International English Language Testing System), expanded coverage 
of mental health and mental illness, discussion on the ISBAR tool as a format for structured handover 
communication and in-text references to the companion publication Checklists for Clinical Nursing Skills by 
Sparkes, Bassett and Jacob.

Fundamentals of Nursing, Eighth Edition, International Edition
Carol Taylor, PhD, MSN, RN

October 2014 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1816 pp.
978-1-4511-9388-6

DESCRIPTION
Help your students develop the blended competencies (cognitive, technical, 
interpersonal, and ethical/legal) they will need to effectively care for patients 
in both institutional and community-based practice settings with this updated 
Eighth Edition of the best-selling Fundamentals of Nursing. Packed with clinical 
examples, proven pedagogy, striking illustrations, and online learning tools 

(including video clips, animations, and interactive learning activities), this best-selling text takes a holistic 
approach as it distills the fundamentals that nursing students need to know to respond to today’s healthcare 
challenges competently, enthusiastically, and accountably.
Reflecting today’s rapidly evolving healthcare delivery system, the Eighth Edition offers new content, new 
pedagogy, a revised art and photo program, and a wide range of online teaching and learning resources to save 
you time and help your students succeed.



Wolters Kluwer

12

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

FUNDAMENTALS & SKILLS

Fundamentals of Nursing: Human Health and Function, Eighth 
Edition, International Edition
Ruth F. Craven, EdD, RN, BC, FAAN

September 2016 / Hardbound / 1560 pp.
978-1-4963-4550-9 (International Edition)
978-1-4698-9860-5

DESCRIPTION
Fundamentals of Nursing: Human Health and Function gives students the 
knowledge, tools, and problem-solving skills they need to tackle real-life 
challenges in today’s fast-paced clinical settings. In addition to focusing on 
basics such as how to promote health, differentiate between normal function 
and dysfunction, use scientific rationales, and follow the approved nursing 
process, this practical book goes a step further by providing something just 
as valuable: an understanding of patient safety, communication, and critical 
thinking, all of which successful nurses must demonstrate.
Highlights of the 8th Edition:
• A timely new chapter—Chapter 4, The Nurse’s Role in Healthcare Quality 
and Patient Safety—responds to multiple imperatives in today’s health care, 
helping students understand systems that promote exceptional care in a 
complex environment.
• Case scenarios that open each chapter show nurses thinking holistically and 
reflecting on critical thinking questions.
• All-new, richly illustrated concept maps, ideal for visual learners, apply the 
nursing process and critical thinking to the chapter-opening case scenarios.

• PICO (patient/problem, intervention, comparison, outcome) displays illustrate examples of a structured, 
evidence-based way to find answers to clinical questions related to the chapter-opening case scenarios.

• Concept Mastery Alerts improve students’ understanding of potentially confusing topics, as identified by 
Misconception Alerts in Lippincott’s Adaptive Learning Powered by prepU.

• Apply Your Critical Thinkingfeatures guide students to explore concepts and situations more deeply. 
Answers in Appendix B allow students to check their thinking.

• Patient Care Plans and Procedures sections (including some newly added procedures) help students 
transition from the classroom to nursing practice.

• NCLEX-style Review Questions prepare students for success on the NCLEX exam.
• A robust ancillary package is provided for instructors and students. Reflecting today’s rapidly evolving 

healthcare delivery system, the Eighth Edition offers new content, new pedagogy, a revised art and photo 
program, and a wide range of online teaching and learning resources to save you time and help your 
students succeed.



Wolters Kluwer

13

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

FUNDAMENTALS & SKILLS

Fundamentals of Nursing, Eighth Edition
Carol Taylor, PhD, MSN, RN

October 2014 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1816 pp
978-1-4511-8561-4

DESCRIPTION
Help your students develop the blended competencies (cognitive, technical, 
interpersonal, and ethical/legal) they will need to effectively care for patients 
in both institutional and community-based practice settings with this updated 
Eighth Edition of the best-selling Fundamentals of Nursing. Packed with clinical 
examples, proven pedagogy, striking illustrations, and online learning tools 
(including video clips, animations, and interactive learning activities), this best-

selling text takes a holistic approach as it distills the fundamentals that nursing students need to know to 
respond to today’s healthcare challenges competently, enthusiastically, and accountably.
Reflecting today’s rapidly evolving healthcare delivery system, the Eighth Edition offers new content, new 
pedagogy, a revised art and photo program, and a wide range of online teaching and learning resources to save 
you time and help your students succeed.

Lippincott Essentials for Nursing Assistants: A Humanistic 
Approach to Caregiving, Fourth Edition
Lippincott Essentials
Pamela J Carter, RN, BSN, Med

December 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 784 pp. / 406 Illus.
978-1-4963-3956-0

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students for a successful career as a nursing assistant with this 
concise text. This easy-to-understand, conversational text focuses on the 
most essential information that nursing assistants need to know to function 
competently and compassionately in a long-term care facility, acute care 

facility, or home health care agency. Each chapter of the new edition has been updated to reflect the latest 
best practices and advances in the field.



Wolters Kluwer

14

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

FUNDAMENTALS & SKILLS

Taylor's Clinical Nursing Skills: A Nursing Process Approach, 
Fourth Edition
Pamela Lynn, MSN, RN

March 2014 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1136 pp. / 927 Illus.
978-1-4511-9271-1

DESCRIPTION
Taylor’s Clinical Nursing Skills: A Nursing Process Approach aims to help you 
learn the nursing skills necessary for safe and effective patient care. The text 
includes unexpected situations that you may encounter, along with related 
interventions for how to respond to these unexpected situations. With both 
basic and advanced skills, this text will be an essential resource to you across 

the curriculum and throughout your career.

Taylor's Video Guide to Clinical Nursing Skills: Institutional Set for 
Streaming Video, Third Edition
Carol Taylor, PhD, MSN, RN

February 2015 / Video/Web Streaming
978-1-4963-0650-0

DESCRIPTION
With more than 12 hours of video footage, this updated series follows nursing 
students and their instructors as they perform a range of essential nursing 
procedures. The Third Edition includes brand new footage to reflect current 
best practices and to address changes in procedures and equipment, in addition 
to two new skills. From reinforcing nursing skills to troubleshooting clinical 
problems on the fly, this dynamic video series shows nursing students and 

their instructors engaged in realistic nurse-patient and student-instructor interactions. Ideal as a stand-alone 
learning tool or as a companion to textbooks in the Taylor suite, these engaging videos parallel the skills in the 
textbooks and are organized in topical modules for easy reference.



Wolters Kluwer

15

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

FUNDAMENTALS & SKILLS

Workbook for Lippincott Essentials for Nursing Assistants: A 
Humanistic Approach to Caregiving, Fourth Edition
Pamela J Carter, RN, BSN, MEd, CNOR

December 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 316 pp.
978-1-4963-4425-0

DESCRIPTION
The Workbook for Lippincott Essentials for Nursing Assistants follows the same 
straightforward organization as the parent text. Students will benefit from first 
reading the assignment in the text and then completing the corresponding 
workbook assignment. Chapters can be assigned according to the needs of the 
program’s curriculum. Key learning points, derived from the learning objectives 

in the textbook, are given for each subtopic within the chapter and help the student easily identify the 
concepts that are being reviewed and reinforced. Appealing to all learning types, activities include:
• Multiple-Choice Questions
• Fill-in-the-Blanks
• Think About It
• Matching
• Crossword Puzzles
• Word Jumbles
• Labeling
• Sequencing
• Identification“Pam’s pearls,” words of advice and encouragement from the author, are scattered throughout 

to help reinforce information. Answers are provided in the Instructor Resources on thePoint and can be 
given to students at the instructor’s discretion.



Wolters Kluwer

16

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

GENERAL

Lippincott Textbook for Nursing Assistants: A Humanistic 
Approach to Caregiving, Fourth Edition
Pamela Carter, RN, BSN, MEd, CNOR

February 2015 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 952 pp. / 750 Illus.
978-1-4511-9466-1

DESCRIPTION
Master the technical, communication, and critical thinking skills you need 
to provide compassionate, competent care in any health care setting with 
Lippincott's Textbook for Nursing Assistants, 4e. This comprehensive, student-
friendly book is written in a conversational, easy-to read style, features a 
unique and fully integrated art program to help you understand key topics, and 

provides clear, concise coverage of nursing procedures that conform to the latest state-specific guidelines and 
2012 NNAAP skill revisions.

Workbook for Lippincotts Textbook for Nursing Assistants, Fourth 
Edition
Pamela Carter, RN, BSN, MEd, CNOR

February 2015 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 432 pp.
978-1-4511-9474-6

DESCRiPTION
The workbook to accompany Lippincott Textbook for Nursing Assistants, 4e 
provides students with a fun and engaging way of reviewing important concepts 
and vocabulary. Multiple-choice questions, matching exercises, true-false 
exercises, word finds, crossword puzzles, labeling exercises, and other types of 
active learning tools are provided to appeal to many different learning styles. 

The worksbook also contains procedure checklists for each procedure in the textbook.



Wolters Kluwer

17

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

GENERAL

Scientific Inquiry in Nursing Education: Advancing the Science
Barbara J. Patterson

August 2016 / Softbound / 6" x 9" / 224 pp.
978-1-9347-5828-1

DESCRIPTION
How we teach and what we teach is being questioned by multiple stakeholders 
in higher education, including the public at large. Given these forces, Scientific 
Inquiry in Nursing Education addresses the quality of the scholarship and 
research evidence on which nurse faculty have been basing their teaching 
practices. In order to fill a gap in nursing research, this book offers a perspective 
that focuses scientific inquiry directly on teaching practice. Multiple audiences 
will benefit from the guidance provided in these chapters:

• Nurse scientists interested in designing, conducting, and using pedagogical research
• Doctoral students, both PhD and DNP, for their research
• Novice, experienced, and seasoned nurse faculty who want to conduct research in nursing education.
• This book is designed for those who want to advance the science of nursing education in order to effectively 

teach and prepare nursing students as competent practitioners, no matter the level of their education.



Wolters Kluwer

18

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

GERONTOLOGY

Gerontological Nursing, Ninth Edition, International Edition
Charlotte Eliopoulos, RNC, MPH, CDONA / LTC, Glen Arm, MD

January 2017 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 576 pp.
978-0-06-000042-4 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-7725-8

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students for successful gerontological practice!
Focusing on the content that students need to know for effective practice, this 
text offers engaging, evidence-based coverage of the aging process, factors 
contributing to healthy aging, and unique aspects of disease presentation and 
management in older adults. Updated to help students meet the challenges 
of this increasingly diverse population, the ninth edition retains its acclaimed 
holistic approach through insightful coverage of the psychosocial, legal, ethical, 
and spiritual elements of patient care.

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE NINTH EDITION
• Concept Mastery Alerts improve students’ understanding of potentially 
confusing topics, as identified by Lippincott’s Adaptive Learning Powered by 
prepU.
• Consider This Case, Bringing Research to Life, Practice Realities, and Critical 
Thinking Exercises make concepts come alive and show students how the 
concepts they are learning are applied in real-life contexts. 
• In-text learning aids—including bolded key terms, communication tips, 
points to ponder, key concepts, and chapter summaries—help students master 
important material.
• Nursing Diagnosis Highlights provide overviews of common diagnoses, 

covering causes to interventions in an easy-to-understand manner.
• Nursing Care Plans outline diagnosis, goal, and action for selected health conditions, giving students 

practical models for effective health care planning.
• Assessment Guides walk students through general observation, the history-taking interview, and the 

physical examination. To develop highly capable nurses and promote sound clinical reasoning skills, the 
ninth edition is supported by Wolters Kluwer’s suite of best-in-class digital solutions, including prepU 
(adaptive quizzing), DocuCare (educational EHR software), and vSim (realistic virtual simulations co-
developed by Laerdal Medical and Wolters Kluwer, which are based on the NLN ACE.S Unfolding Cases).



Wolters Kluwer

19

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

GERONTOLOGY

Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults, Seventh Edition
Carol A. Miller, MSN, RN-BC, AHN-BC

September 2014 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 656 pp.
978-1-4511-9083-0

DESCRIPTION
Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults received the American Journal of Nursing 
(AJN) 2015 Book of the Year first-place award for Gerontologic Nursing. Prepare 
your students to provide effective, wellness-oriented nursing care for older 
adults in any healthcare setting with Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults, 
7e. The book provides comprehensive, easy-to-understand coverage of the 
theory and practice of gerontological nursing, addressing both physiologic and 

psychosocial aspects of aging, as well as broader issues such as cultural competence and legal and ethical 
concerns. Organized around the author's unique Functional Consequences Theory, the book explores age-
related changes as well as the risk factors that often interfere with optimal health and functioning. The major 
premise of the text is that nurses have an essential role in promoting wellness for older adults, which involves 
supporting their optimal level of functioning and quality of life. In keeping with the focus on promoting 
wellness for older adults, this text emphasizes the evidence-based information that is most pertinent to 
helping nurses work proactively with older adults to promote high levels of functioning and quality of life, 
despite the limitations associated with aging, disease, and other conditions. The Seventh Edition includes an 
expanded focus on caregiver wellness, quality care concerns, and AACN/HIGN standards, ensuring students 
are prepared to implement safe, effective practice. In addition, an expanded array of online resources is 
available to save you time and help your students succeed.

Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults, Second Edition, Australian 
and New Zealand Edition
Sharyn Hunter, RN, BSc(Hons), GCert, PhD

September 2015 / Softbound / 276mm x 213mm / 634 pp.
978-1-922228-75-8

DESCRIPTION
Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults offers a comprehensive wellness approach 
in caring for older adults that deals with both the physiological and the 
psychosocial aspects of ageing. This how-to-guide provides nursing students 
with learning materials to assist them with developing their knowledge, skills, 
behaviours and attitudes that are aligned with older–person-centred care and 

which emphasise wellness outcomes and support healthy ageing.
The second edition has 29 chapters, organised into five parts. Chapters in Parts 1 and 2 introduce topics 
relevant to ageing, wellness, older adults, and the role of nurses in promoting wellness in older adults. 
Chapters in Parts 3 and 4 are organised around the Functional Consequences Theory of Nursing Older Adults, 
so each facet of physiological or psycho-social function is presented according to age-related changes, 
risk factors, functional consequences, nursing assessment, nursing issues, wellness outcomes, nursing 
interventions and the evaluation of nursing care. The three chapters in Part 5 help nurses provide holistic care 
for older adults during illness.



Wolters Kluwer

20

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

GERONTOLOGY

Teaching with ACE.S: A Faculty Guide
Elaine Tagliareni

August 2016 / Softbound / 6" x 9" / 224 pp.s
978-1-9347-5827-4

DESCRIPTION
How can nurse educators creatively use evolving knowledge of care of older 
adults to effectively teach individualized, person-centered care for this 
vulnerable population? This unique guide to curriculum development—built 
on the evidence-based, theoretical ACE.S framework—provides educator-ready 
strategies to integrate teaching care of older adults in creative ways.
The book is filled with exemplars of how faculty—many of them NLN Hearst 
Foundations Award winners—applied the ACE.S framework to their unique 
curricula. Nurse educators using this resource can study the underpinnings of 

the ACE.S framework as a foundation for their use of the free resources provided on the NLN website (www.
nln.org/ACES).
“To the nurse educators who have the opportunity in these pages to learn about ACE.S, teach the underlying 
academic theory, and expose students to the unfolding cases and simulations, the Hearst Foundations are 
grateful to you for your commitment to nursing education and to preparing the next generation of this noble 
workforce to care for older adults.” George B. Irish Eastern Director, Hearst Foundations New York, New York.

http://nln.org/ACES


Wolters Kluwer

21

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

HOME & COMMUNITY CARE

Community & Public Health Nursing: Promoting the Public's 
Health, Ninth Edition, International Edition
Cherie Rector, PhD, RN-C

January 2017 / Softbound / 1104 pp.
978-1-4963-7449-3 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4982-8

DESCRIPTION
This student-friendly, highly visual text expands students’ viewpoints from the 
client-nurse relationship to a population focus. Acknowledging that population-
focused tools and interventions are needed in acute care, as infection rates 
continue to rise and nurse-sensitive outcome indictors are closely monitored, 
Cherie Rector weaves in meaningful, real-life examples, case studies, and 
perspectives to help students understand that transitions in care are critical 
in today’s healthcare system. Covering a multitude of community and public 
settings, situations, and populations, the book helps students learn about 
promoting health, preventing disease (not just treating it), and protecting at-
risk populations—including the elderly, the LGBT community, and veterans.  
This fully updated 9th Edition encourages students to think more globally and 
covers new innovations and emerging threats to the public’s health. 
 
KEY FEATURES
• NEW! QSEN sections tie key chapter concepts to quality and safety 
competencies, such as patient-centered care, teamwork & collaboration, 
evidence-based practice, quality improvement, and informatics, to help 

students understand the importance of these concepts.
• NEW! Application to Population Health explores chapter concepts from a population-focused viewpoint 

and offers current examples of effective population interventions.
• What Do YOU Think? encourages students to reflect on thought-provoking current topics or dilemmas, 

enhancing critical thinking skills.
• Evidence-based Practice demonstrates how current research examples can be applied to public/community 

health nursing practice to achieve optimal outcomes.
• From the Case Files presents case study scenarios with application-based questions, challenging students to 

reflect on assessment and intervention.
• Perspectives from nursing students, novice to expert  public health nurses, faculty members, policy makers, 

and clients cover commonly held misconceptions about community health nursing and link between skills 
across settings.

• Healthy People 2020 highlights pertinent goals and objectives to promote health.
• Activities to Promote Critical Thinking at the end of each chapter challenge students, promote critical-

thinking skills, and encourage active involvement in solving community health problems.
• UniqueLevels of Prevention Pyramid boxes address a chapter topic and describe nursing actions at each of 

the three levels of prevention to help students understand this basic community health nursing concept.
• Content from the text is embedded into two integrated digital learning solutions—Lippincott CoursePoint 

for pre-licensure programs and Lippincott RN to BSN Online for post-licensure programs—that feature 
experiential, case-based instructional design aligned with the approach of the Ninth Edition. To learn more 
about Lippincott CoursePoint and Lippincott RN to BSN Online and to see our Video Cases, please visit 
http://nursingeducationsuccess.com.

http://nursingeducationsuccess.com/


Wolters Kluwer

22

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

HOME & COMMUNITY CARE

Community and Public Health Nursing, Second Edition, 
International Edition
Gail A. Harkness, DrPH, RN, FAAN

February 2015 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 576 pp.
978-1-4963-0888-7 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9131-8

DESCRIPTION
Offering a greater emphasis on evidence-based practice than any other book 
for the course, Community and Public Health Nursing, 2nd Edition, demonstrates 
best practices in the field and helps students develop the abstract critical 
thinking skills and complex reasoning abilities they need to make connections 
between data and practice decisions. Succinct, manageable, and logically 
organized, the Second Edition focuses on the individual in the context of the 
community setting and on the global community, reflecting increasingly global 
healthcare concerns.
 
To help students develop the clinical judgment they will need in their future 
careers, the book includes an exceptional array of case-based activities. 
Case studies in every chapter focus on regional, national, and international 
community settings and are supported by online answers, discussion questions, 
and reflective journaling assignments. In addition, five unique, interactive 
online case studies complement each Part in the text. Finally, the expanded 
and visually enhanced “Adam’s County” online resource includes case-based 
questions, activities, critical thinking assignments, and—new to this edition—

suggested answers.
 
The Second Edition features an increased focus on non-communicable diseases as a global trend, enhanced 
content on program evaluation, new examples, and a wide range of online teaching and learning resources to 
save you time and help your students succeed.



Wolters Kluwer

23

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

HOME & COMMUNITY CARE

Community as Partner: Theory and Practice in Nursing, Seventh 
Edition
Elizabeth T. Anderson, DrPH, RN, FAAN

September 2014 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 408 pp.
978-1-4511-9093-9

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for professional nursing practice in the community with Community 
as Partner, 7e. Packed with real life examples and the latest information in the 
field, this award-winning book helps you develop the knowledge and skills you 
need to develop true partnerships with communities. User-friendly, well written, 
and clearly organized, this practical book focuses on the nursing process, 
community assessment, and the development of effective community health 
programs.

Introduction to Community Based Nursing, Fifth Edition
Roberta Hunt, RN, MSN

January 2012 / Softbound / 7" x 11" / 482 pp.
978-1-60913-686-4

DESCRIPTION
This text presents foundational concepts pivotal to delivering nursing care in 
the community setting, with specific attention to the NLN competencies for 
community-based nursing care. The author examines the variety of settings 
and situations in which the community-based nurse provides care, highlighting 
cultural diversities in the patient populations, and emphasizing interactions 
between the individual and the family.



Wolters Kluwer

24

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ISSUES

Informatics and Nursing: Opportunities and Challenges, Fifth 
Edition, International Edition
Jeanne Sewell, MSN, RN-BC

February 2015 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 512 pp.
978-1-4963-0893-1 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9320-6

DESCRIPTION
Informatics and Nursing: Opportunities and Challenges is a comprehensive 
informatics text focused on helping the nursing student learn the basics of 
informatics. The contents proceed from Unit One which covers computer basics 
to Unit Five which examines skills and techniques for using the end product of 
informatics: data. The text provides the foundational knowledge to understand 
technology and use informatics to discover and manipulate information and 
access, manage, retrieve, and present clinical data. This text was designed to 
capture cutting-edge advancement in nursing informatics core competencies 
and applications and to present the theories, tools, and skills that every nurse 
should know. The new edition has been updated for currency and has had 
chapters reorganized and consolidated to help students focus on important 
information. In addition, the book is now full color, has QSEN boxes, as well as 
additional supplements such as case studies and activities.



Wolters Kluwer

25

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ISSUES

Interprofessional Education and Collaborative Practice: Creating a 
Blueprint for Nurse Educators
Elizabeth Speakman, EdD, RN, CDE, ANEF

August 2016 / Softbound / 6" x 9" / 224 pp.
978-1-934758-23-6

DESCRIPTION
Interprofessional Education and Collaborative Practice helps nurse educators 
develop multidiscipline, team-based learning opportunities for students. Each 
chapter, coauthored by an interprofessional team, presents a broad perspective 
on how to create, deliver, and evaluate meaningful interprofessional education 
and collaborative practice learning opportunities.
This practical book includes the following features to help faculty provide the 
learning experiences students need to develop effective collaborative practice, 

which will enhance patient safety and quality care:
• Exemplars of successful implementation and interprofessional competency frameworks
• Conceptual models for evaluating outcomes, as well as coverage of evaluation principles
• Insightful discussions of diverse venues for interprofessional activities, including classroom, simulation, and 

experiential opportunities “Advancing collaboration and teamwork by providing practical wisdom is the 
goal of this book—a goal that the authors readily achieve.” Malcolm Cox, MD

Adjunct Professor of Medicine Perelman School of Medicine University of Pennsylvania
Former Chief Academic Affiliations Officer US Department of Veterans Affairs

Leddy & Pepper’s Professional Nursing, Ninth Edition
Lucy Hood, RN, DNSc

October 2017 / Softbound / 640 pp. / 114 Illus.
978-1-4963-5136-4

DESCRIPTION
Leddy & Pepper’s Conceptual Bases of Professional Nursing, 9th Edition provides 
an easy to read, highly practical, broad overview of the nursing profession, 
addressing philosophical, developmental, sociocultural, environmental, political, 
health care delivery, and leadership issues vital for career enhancement. 
The author covers professional nursing roles and client care issues and 
presents strategies to deal with the emotional and ethical dimensions of 

professional practice. Appealing to today’s learners, this edition features videos and interactive resources in 
the accompanying ancillary package. For online or hybrid, this textbook is also integrated into Lippincott RN 
to BSN Online. Lippincott RN to BSN Online, a full curriculum online course solution aligned to the guiding 
nursing curriculum standards The Essentials of Baccalaureate Education for Professional Nursing Practice and 
the Quality and Safety Education for Nurses Competencies, uniquely features self-paced multimedia modules 
that foster experiential, active learning.



Wolters Kluwer

26

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ISSUES

Nursing in Today's World, Tenth Edition, International Edition
Janice Rider Ellis, RN, PhD, ANEF

September 2011 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 624 pp.
978-1-4511-1820-9

DESCRIPTION
This popular, readable text presents the basic concepts underlying professional 
nursing and seeks to prepare students for the realities of contemporary issues 
affecting the profession and overall delivery of health care. Fully updated to 
cover today’s evolving topics, this edition has a completely revised table of 
contents to help students better understand the nurse’s role in health care. The 
text addresses key needs of today’s instructors, particularly with the addition of 

a new chapter on safety concerns as well as new information related to evidence-based practice, coverage of 
health care reform, and more!
• Free resources for Instructors and students include the fully searchable text online for on-the-go access.



Wolters Kluwer

27

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

ISSUES

Professional Issues in Nursing: Challenges and Opportunities, 
Fourth Edition
Carol J. Huston, MSN, MPA, DPA

January 2016 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 448 pp.
978-1-4963-3439-8

DESCRIPTION
Professional Issues in Nursing: Challenges & Opportunities features contemporary 
and enduring issues in professional nursing. Designed to be used in both 
pre- and post-licensure nursing programs, the text has an undiluted focus 
on professional issues in nursing and includes many timely workplace issues, 
workforce issues, legal and ethical issues, nursing education, and issues related 

to professional power and furthering the nursing profession. Unlike other “issues and trends” textbooks that 
cover everything from nursing research to nursing theory, this text is devoted to the “hot topics” of the time 
which allows students to begin to prepare for the realities of nursing practice.

Transcultural Concepts in Nursing Care, Seventh Edition
Margaret M. Andrews, PhD, RN, CTN-A, FAAN

September 2015 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 496 pp. / 84 Illus.
978-1-4511-9397-8

DESCRIPTION
Transcultural Concepts in Nursing Care helps nursing students transform their 
thinking so they develop into culturally competent nurses capable of safe, 
thoughtful, and ethical care of individuals, families, groups, and communities 
of diverse backgrounds. Transcultural Concepts in Nursing Care takes a life span 
approach to describe cultural variations in lifestyle, habits, beliefs, and life 
process; and in doing so, provides a framework that will improve health and 

nursing care to minority, underrepresented, disenfranchised, and marginalized populations. Rather than just 
covering specific cultures and expected behaviors/beliefs of that culture, the authors provide students the 
tools they will need as nurses to effectively perform cultural assessments and incorporate their findings into 
their interventions. With more culture specific examples in this edition, the text offers the knowledge needed 
to provide culturally competent and contextually meaningful care for all clients. Fully updated in its seventh 
edition, this unique resource creates an interdisciplinary knowledge foundation reflecting the cultural changes 
in the clinical nursing environment.



Wolters Kluwer

28

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

LPN & LVN

Contemporary Practical/Vocational Nursing, Eighth Edition
Corrine Kurzen, MEd, MSN, RN

January 2016 / Softbound / 7.375" x 9.125" / 448 pp.
978-1-4963-0764-4

DESCRIPTION
This versatile text teaches the fundamentals of being a student nurse and the 
critical leadership and management skills for a successful career. Contemporary 
Practical/Vocational Nursing is written specifically for the LPN/LVN student 
to provide a basic introduction to the nursing profession with an emphasis 
on life-long learning, leadership skills, and career planning. While the 
importance of medical knowledge, nursing skills, and the value of service to 
others is woven throughout the text, the focus remains on helping students 

develop the management, collaborative, and problem-solving skills necessary for success. Content includes 
communicating effectively, working as a member of a team, confronting challenges and complexities in the 
workplace, and moving forward into leadership roles.

Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts, Eleventh Edition
Barbara K Timby, RN, BC, BSN, MA

October 2016 / Softbound / 8.25" x 10.75" / 948 pp.
978-1-4963-2762-8

DESCRIPTION
This trusted text helps LPN/LVN students develop the understanding and 
clinical skills necessary for effective practice in today’s challenging health care 
environments. Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts, 11th Edition, continues 
the tradition of excellent coverage of basic nursing theory and clinical skills that 
have long made this text a leading resource for LPN/LVN students at the start 
of their studies. Students using this text will learn theoretical nursing concepts, 

step-by-step skills and procedures, and clinical applications, all while applying philosophical concepts focusing 
on the human experience such as caring as the essence of nursing, supportive health care provider networks, 
and accountability for actions and clinical decisions.
Filled with engaging learning tools that promote critical thinking, this new edition has been fully updated 
to reflect current medical and nursing practice with visually enticing photos and illustrations that bring the 
information to life and reinforce learning.



Wolters Kluwer

29

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

LPN & LVN

Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing, Twelfth Edition
Barbara Kuhn Timby, RN, BC, BSN, MA

October 2017 / Softbound / 1328 pp.
978-1-4963-5133-3

DESCRIPTION
In today’s changing healthcare environment, nurses continue to face many 
challenges and opportunities. Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing equips 
LPN/LVN students with the practical knowledge and skills necessary to provide 
safe and effective nursing care to adult medical-surgical clients. The 12th 
edition of this well-respected text has been fully updated to reflect current 
medical and nursing practice with visually enticing photos and illustrations 

that bring the information to life and reinforce learning. Students fine tune their understanding of diseases, 
procedures, signs, symptoms, and normal vs. abnormal comparisons through dynamic visuals that replace text 
explanations when a picture better tells the story.

Introductory Mental Health Nursing, Third Edition
Donna Womble, MEd, BS, RN

March 2015 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 392 pp.
978-1-4511-4714-8

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your LPN/LVN students to deal effectively with the mental health issues 
they will encounter in a wide range of healthcare settings with Introductory 
Mental Health Nursing, 3e. This updated edition of the author’s acclaimed text 
provides clear, direct, and clinically relevant information on mental health 
nursing, supported by case applications, a built-in student workbook, a striking 
full color design, and a wide range of innovative features that support students 
every step of the way as they develop the knowledge they will need for success 

in their future careers. Updated to reflect the DSM-V and featuring new and expanded content throughout, 
the Third Edition includes a robust array of online resources to save you time and help your students succeed 
in the course.
• Free resources for Instructors and students include the fully searchable text online for on-the-go access.



Wolters Kluwer

30

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

LPN & LVN

Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology, Tenth Edition, 
International Edition
Susan M. Ford, MN, RN, CNE

September 2013 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 720 pp. / 105 Illus. / 100 
Tables
978-1-4511-8895-0 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-8671-0

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for your future career and success on the NCLEX with the only 
pharmacology textbook truly written for the LPN/LVN student, Roach’s 
Introductory Clinical Pharmacology. This proven book will help you every step 
of the way to master one of the most challenging content areas in the LPN/
LVN curriculum. Organized by body system, the book provides a clear, concise 
introduction to pharmacology, focusing on basic principles and the nurse's 
responsibility in drug administration.

Textbook of Basic Nursing, Eleventh Edition
Caroline Bunker Rosdahl, RN, BSN, MA

October 2016 / Hardbound / 8.375 x 10.875" / 2024 pp. / 979 Illus.
978-1-4698-9420-1

DESCRIPTION
Provides students with the knowledge and skills they need to practice nursing 
safely as LPN/LVNs.
Fully updated to reflect current medical and nursing practice, this Eleventh 
Edition of Textbook of Basic Nursing covers all areas of the curriculum, 
including Anatomy & Physiology, Fundamentals, Skills, Adult Health, Growth 
and Development, Mental Health, Maternity and Pediatrics, and Geriatric 

Considerations. Based on the NCLEX-PN framework, this engaging and comprehensive text provides 
everything students need to succeed, including short chapters with easy-to-understand content, striking 
photos and illustrations that bring the content to life, and a wide range of practice-oriented, mastery-focused 
learning tools both in the book and online, and an available hands-on workbook.



Wolters Kluwer

31

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

LPN & LVN

Workbook for Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts, Eleventh 
Edition
Barbara K Timby

October 2016 / Softbound / 256 pp.
978-1-4963-3454-1

DESCRIPTION
The perfect study companion to Timby’s Fundamental Nursing Skills and 
Concepts, Eleventh Edition, this engaging workbook helps students review and 
apply the knowledge they need to prepare for exams as well as nursing practice. 
Each chapter includes three sections: Assessing Your Understanding, Applying 
Your Knowledge, and Practicing for NCLEX®. An Answer Key is available online 

at thePoint for Instructors at http://thepoint.lww.com/Timby11e. Activities include: 
• Fill in the blank exercises to help recall key points
• Consider the following figure that helps visual learners remember important concepts
• Matching to test knowledge of key terms and associated concepts
• Sequencing to help recall particular sequences to prioritize nursing actions
• Short Answer questions to demonstrate comprehension of the chapter content
• Critical thinking exercises with case studies and related questions
• NCLEX®-Style review questions to help prepare for the NCLEX-PN examination

Workbook for Textbook of Basic Nursing, Eleventh Edition
Caroline Bunker Rosdahl, RN, BSN, MA

September 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 408 pp. / 101 Illus.
978-1-4963-0273-1

DESCRIPTION
The perfect study companion to Rosdahl and Kowalski’s Textbook of Basic 
Nursing, Eleventh Edition, this engaging workbook helps students review and 
apply the knowledge they need to prepare for exams as well as nursing practice. 
Each chapter includes three sections: Assessing Your Understanding, Applying 
Your Knowledge, and Practicing for NCLEX®. An Answer Key is available online 
at thePoint for Instructors at http://thepoint.lww.com/Rosdahl11e.

http://thepoint.lww.com/Timby11e.
http://thepoint.lww.com/Rosdahl11e.


Wolters Kluwer

32

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MANAGEMENT & LEADERSHIP

Leadership Roles and Management Functions in Nursing: Theory 
and Application, Ninth Edition
Bessie L. Marquis, RN, CNAA, MSN

February 2017 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 712 pp.
978-1-4963-4979-8

DESCRIPTION
Taking an active learning approach, this Ninth Edition emphasizes the symbiotic 
elements of leadership and management. All professional nurses today 
face limited resources and emerging technologies, and this book prepares 
students through up-to-date and comprehensive coverage of leadership 
and management concepts, ranging from managing conflict and working 
collaboratively to organizing patient care and staffing. Benefitting students who 

often have limited opportunities to observe high-performing middle- and top-level managers in practice, a 
variety of real-world scenarios are featured throughout and provide opportunities for hands-on learning.



Wolters Kluwer

33

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MANAGEMENT & LEADERSHIP

Leadership Roles and Management Functions in Nursing: Theory 
and Application, Eighth Edition, International Edition
Bessie L. Marquis, RN, CNAA, MSN

February 2014 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 624 pp.
978-1-4698-5571-4 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9281-0

DESCRIPTION
Develop the skills you’ll need on the job—from organizing patient care and 
motivating staff to managing conflict and working collaboratively—with this 
new edition of the #1 selling book for the course. The authors provide a concise, 
user-friendly synthesis of application and theory and a unique focus on critical 
thinking, problem solving, and decision making. Over 240 case studies are 
drawn from a variety of health care settings, including 15-25 NEW cases that 
focus on the new nurse or first-level manager.
• Prepare to take on leaderships roles in nursing practice with Examining the 
Evidence sections in each chapter that provide new research ?ndings, evidence-
based practice, and best practices in leadership and management.
• Enhance your critical-thinking skills with more than 250 Learning Exercises, 
that put you in the role of a nurse-manager: assessing, deciding, and executing.
• Reinforce your understanding of key ideas with Break Out Comments in 
every chapter.
• Master complex information with tables, displays, and illustrations .
• Prepare for exams with Key Concepts that summarize each chapter’s 
important information.
• Take your learning beyond the book a wide range of online learning tools, 
including with Web links for each chapter that guide you to new information.



Wolters Kluwer

34

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MATERNITY, PERINATAL, WOMEN'S HEALTH

Essentials of Maternity, Newborn, and Women's Health Nursing, 
Fourth Edition, International Edition
Susan Ricci, ARNP, MSN, Med

October 2016 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 928 pp. / 700 Illus.
978-1-4963-4804-3 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9399-2

DESCRIPTION
Susan Ricci’s Essentials of Maternity, Newborn, and Women's Health Nursing 
helps busy students learn what they need to pass the NCLEX-RN and safely 
practice maternity nursing. Using a nursing process focus, the author helps 
students go from concept to application by building on previously mastered 
knowledge. Content covers a broad scope of topics emphasizing common 
issues to maternity-specific information. Also included are ‘global nursing 
perspectives’ and AWHONN guidelines, giving students a broader perspective 
for practice. With a focus on allowing students to apply key concepts, the 4th 
edition unfolding case studies are being added and a maternity video series 
being included with the text resources.



Wolters Kluwer

35

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MATERNITY, PERINATAL, WOMEN'S HEALTH

Maternal and Child Health Nursing: Care of the Childbearing and 
Childrearing Family, Seventh Edition, International Edition
Adele Pillitteri, PhD, RN, PNP

October 2013 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1744 pp.
978-1-4511-8896-7 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-8790-8

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for your role as a maternity and child health care nurse with this 
updated Seventh Edition of Adele Pillitteri’s highly respected text! Presenting 
maternal-newborn and child health care not as two separate disciplines, but as 
a continuum of knowledge, the book presents the experience of wellness and 
illness as family-centered events and pregnancy and childbirth as periods of 
wellness in a woman’s life. Using a nursing process framework, the book’s clear, 
easy-to-understand presentation and wide range of built-in learning aids is 
designed throughout to help you master important concepts and skills.



Wolters Kluwer

36

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MATERNITY, PERINATAL, WOMEN'S HEALTH

Maternal and Child Health Nursing, Eighth Edition, International 
Edition
Joanne Flagg

October 2017 / Softbound / 1744 pp.
978-1-4963-6532-3 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4813-5

DESCRIPTION
Maternal and Child Health Nursing follows the family from pre-pregnancy 
through pregnancy, labor, birth, and the post-partal period. It then follows 
the child and the family from birth through adolescence. Basic themes that 
are integrated into this text include the experience of wellness and illness as 
family-centered events, the perception of pregnancy and childbirth as periods 
of wellness, and the importance of knowing normal child development in the 
planning of nursing care. Also included are themes reflective of changes in 
health care delivery and the importance of meeting the needs of a culturally 
diverse population. With the use of chapter opening scenarios, critical thinking 
care studies and patient scenarios this text links theory closely with application 
that helps students gain a deeper understanding of content and be better 
prepared in their careers.



Wolters Kluwer

37

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MATERNITY, PERINATAL, WOMEN'S HEALTH

Maternity and Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition
Theresa Kyle, MSN, CPNP, MSN, CPNP

October 2016 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 2048 pp. / 1282 Illus.
978-1-4511-9400-5

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students for safe and effective maternity and pediatric nursing 
practice. This updated 3rd Edition of Ricci, Kyle, and Carman’s unique 
combination book helps students develop an understanding of the health needs 
of women and children, and empowers them to guide women and their children 
toward higher levels of wellness throughout the life cycle.

Study Guide for Maternity and Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition
Susan Ricci, ARNP, MSN, Med

September 2016 / Softbound / 8" x 11" / 480 pp. / 30 Illus.
978-1-4511-9401-2

DESCRIPTION
This companion Study Guide for Essentials of Maternity, Newborn, and Women’s 
Health Nursing reinforces key concepts covered in the textbook and includes a 
variety of question types and exercises that make it easy to remember essential 
information and build critical-thinking skills.Each chapter is broken down into 
three sections:

• Section I: Assessing Your Understanding presents a variety of labeling, sequencing, matching, short-answer, 
true and false, and fill-in-the-blank questions to test comprehension of key concepts.

• Section II: Applying Your Knowledge consists of case studies and exercises to enhance critical-thinking skills.
• Section III: Practicing for NCLEX helps students prepare for the exam with a variety of NCLEX-style review 

questions. 

Study Guide for Essentials of Maternity, Newborn and Women's 
Health Nursing, Fourth Edition
Susan Ricci, ARNP, MSN, Med

September 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 256 pp. / 10 Illus.
978-1-4511-9398-5

DESCRIPTION
This companion Study Guide for Essentials of Maternity, Newborn, and Women’s 
Health Nursing reinforces key concepts covered in the textbook and includes a 
variety of question types and exercises that make it easy to remember essential 
information and build critical-thinking skills.



Wolters Kluwer

38

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MEDICAL & SURGICAL

Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 
Thirteenth Edition, International Edition
Janice L. Hinkle, PhD, RN, CNRN

November 2013 / Hardbound / 10.875" x 8.375" / 2288 pp. / 747 Illus.
978-1-4511-4665-3 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-3060-7

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for medical-surgical nursing practice and success on the NCLEX with 
Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 13th Edition. A 
favorite resource for students and practicing nurses for almost a half-century, 
this book provides comprehensive yet accessible coverage of a broad range of 
medical conditions while focusing on the nursing process and the nurse’s role 
in caring for and educating patients and families within today’s complex health 
care delivery system. Up-to-date coverage of the health care needs of people 
with disabilities, nursing research findings, ethical considerations, and evidence-
based practice gives you opportunities to refine your clinical decision-making 
skills. Fully updated and enhanced, this new edition provides a fully integrated 
solution that promotes clinical judgment, performance, and success on the 
NCLEX examination and in nursing practice.



Wolters Kluwer

39

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MEDICAL & SURGICAL

Brunner & Suddarth’s Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Two-
Volume Set, Fourteenth Edition
Jan Hinkle

October 2017 / Hardbound / 2328 pp.
978-1-4963-5515-7

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for medical-surgical nursing practice and success on the NCLEX with 
Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 14th Edition. A 
favorite resource for students and practicing nurses for over a half-century, 
this book provides comprehensive yet accessible coverage of a broad range of 
medical conditions while focusing on the nursing process and the nurse’s role in 

caring for and educating patients and families within today’s complex health care delivery system. Up-to-date 
coverage of the health care needs of people with disabilities, nursing research findings, ethical considerations, 
and evidence-based practice gives you opportunities to refine your clinical decision-making skills. Fully 
updated and enhanced, this new edition provides a fully integrated solution that promotes clinical judgment, 
performance, and success on the NCLEX examination and in nursing practice.

Brunner & Suddarth’s Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 
1-Volume, Fourteenth Edition, International Edition
Jan Hinkle

January 2017 / Hardbound / 2328 pp.
978-1-4963-5513-3 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4799-2

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for medical-surgical nursing practice and success on the NCLEX with 
Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 14th Edition. A 
favorite resource for students and practicing nurses for over a half-century, 
this book provides comprehensive yet accessible coverage of a broad range of 
medical conditions while focusing on the nursing process and the nurse’s role 
in caring for and educating patients and families within today’s complex health 
care delivery system. Up-to-date coverage of the health care needs of people 
with disabilities, nursing research findings, ethical considerations, and evidence-
based practice gives you opportunities to refine your clinical decision-making 
skills. Fully updated and enhanced, this new edition provides a fully integrated 
solution that promotes clinical judgment, performance, and success on the 
NCLEX examination and in nursing practice.



Wolters Kluwer

40

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MEDICAL & SURGICAL

Clinical Handbook for Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-
Surgical Nursing, Thirteenth Edition, International Edition
Janice L. H Hinkle, PhD, RN, CNRN

November 2013 / Softbound / 4.25" x 7.125" / 800 pp. / 5 Tables
978-1-4511-8897-4

DESCRIPTION
This concise clinical companion to the thirteenth edition of Brunner and 
Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing presents nearly 200 diseases 
and disorders in alphabetical format, allowing rapid access to need-to-know 
information on the most common clinical problems nurses are likely to 
encounter. The content is completely cross-referenced to the main text. Pages 
are tabbed alphabetically for speedy reference.

Smeltzer & Bares Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Two-
volume set: Volume 1 and 2, Fourth Edition
Maureen Farrell, DEd MEd GDip BAppSci RN

November 2016 / Softbound / 1040 pp.
978-1-4963-4912-5

DESCRIPTION
Smeltzer & Bare’s Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing is designed to help 
nurses prepare for their responsibilities in an increasingly complex and 
technologically challenging healthcare environment. By integrating and 
balancing the art and science of adult medical-surgical nursing, its strong focus 
on physiol ogy, pathophysiology and psychosocial and cultural concepts as they 

relate to nursing care is supported by diverse concepts such as nutrition, pharmacology, and gerontology. 
The fourth edition covers the core concepts, procedures, and skills of medical-surgical nursing, emphasizing 
patient-centered care, as it reinforces and consolidates classroom learning. Units 1–3 introduce the theory 
of medical-surgical nursing, issues and trends in the healthcare system, and the role of the nurse. Organized 
by body system, Units 4–16 cover adult health issues systematically: the first chapter in each unit discusses 
the normal anatomy and physiology of the body system; subsequent chapters cover management of specific 
disorders, their etiology, pathophysiology, clinical manifestations, assessment and findings, and leadership and 
management. A wide-range of free online resources round out the learning experience.



Wolters Kluwer

41

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

MENTAL HEALTH

Psychiatric - Mental Health Nursing, Seventh Edition, International 
Edition
Sheila L. Videbeck, PhD,RN

October 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 552 pp. / 69 Illus. / 53 Tables
978-1-4963-6091-5 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-5703-8

DESCRIPTION
Exploring the full psychiatric nursing curriculum, from theoretical foundations 
to interventions for commonly encountered disorders, Psychiatric-Mental 
Health Nursing, 7th Edition provides a practical focus on the skills and concepts 
students need for successful practice. Throughout the book, students have 
opportunities to learn specific nursing interventions, build therapeutic 
communication skills, and apply content within the framework of the nursing 
process. A study guide built into every chapter reinforces student learning and 
builds critical reasoning skills.
The Seventh Edition is updated with features that aim to support students 
in their learning of important concepts. This edition incorporates “Concept 
Mastery Alerts” that use data from the adaptive quizzing software PrepU, to 
help students identify challenging and confusing concepts. This edition also 
integrates content from Lippincott Theory to Practice Video Series, helping 
students apply content and retain it more effectively. In addition, the Seventh 
Edition is supported by online tools that cultivate deeper understanding and 
increased competency, and is also available for purchase with PrepU’s adaptive 

quizzing and DocuCare, educational electronic health record software.



Wolters Kluwer

42

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

NUTRITION

Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice, Seventh Edition, 
International Edition
Susan Dudek

June 2013 / Softbound / 8" x 10" / 608 pp.
978-1-4511-8894-3

DESCRIPTION
Master the nutrition content you need for success with Nutrition Essentials 
for Nursing Practice, a practical reference you can use throughout your 
education and into practice. Throughout the book, the author demonstrates the 
importance of nutrition to all aspects of nursing practice and emphasizes what 

you really need to know about nutrition. The Seventh Edition reflects the latest evidence-based practice and 
nutrition recommendations, while maintaining its nursing process focus and emphasis on patient teaching.
• Prepare for the board exam with each chapter’s NCLEX-style study questions.
• Apply nutrition concepts to real world scenarios through intriguing case studies in every chapter.
• Get involved in real world clinical challenges with 24 online Disease-Oriented Interactive Case Studies. Each 

case study ends with ten NCLEX-style test questions and five open-ended critical thinking questions.
• Be ready for teachable moments with patients through the popular Quick Bites features that offer short, 

compelling food details and facts.
• Test your knowledge with chapter-opening True/False questions tied to chapter Objectives. (An answer key 

appears at the end of the chapter).
• Access a range of useful tools, including Sample Diets, Dietary Reference Intakes, dietary guidelines for the 

United States and other countries, MyPyramid for Moms, and coverage of nutritional needs throughout the 
life cycle.

• Learn to think on your feet in challenging clinical situations with chapter-ending How Do You Respond? 
sections.

• Master the content of the course with key terms defined in the margins and chapter-ending key concepts, 
as well as easy-to-understand tables, and visuals.

• Find the most up-to-date and reliable nutrition resources online using chapter-ending Web addresses. You 
can also access the latest research through the wide range of current journal articles posted on thePoint.



Wolters Kluwer

43

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PEDIATRIC & NEONATAL

Child and Family Health Nursing in Australia and New Zealand, 
Second Edition, Australia and New Zealand Edition
Christine Haley, RN, RM, BHSc, MPHC

September 2015 / Softbound / 276mm x 213mm / 1072 pp.
978-1-922228-44-4

DESCRIPTION
Child and Family Health Nursing in Australia and New Zealand provides 
a complete learning experience for nursing and midwifery students. 
Comprehensively reviewed in Australia and New Zealand, it introduces students 
to wellness and illness in child and family health as family-centred events 
within a nursing process framework, in a clear, reader-friendly style. It is based 

on a philosophy of nursing care that respects clients as individuals, while also viewing them as part of families 
and communities.

Essentials of Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition
Theresa Kyle, MSN, CPNP, MSN, CPNP

February 2016 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1232 pp. / 546 Illus.
978-1-4511-9238-4

DESCRIPTION
Essentials of Pediatric Nursing is intended for Pediatric Nursing courses with an 
integrated pediatric curriculum. It provides a unique concept-based approach 
and nursing process focus that helps students go from concept to application by 
building on previously mastered knowledge from other courses. The new edition 
of the text focuses on allowing students to apply concepts from the book to 
cases throughout the book. It also emphasizes developmental considerations 

and atraumatic care, illustrating the unique nature of a pediatric patient.
Also new to this edition are highlighted sections, showing student’s key areas in the text that students 
commonly struggle with and real life critical thinking exercises. This edition will have a comprehensive 
supplements program to support faculty and student needs, in addition to a pediatric nursing videos series 
available on thePoint.



Wolters Kluwer

44

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PEDIATRIC & NEONATAL

Pediatric Nursing Clinical Guide, Second Edition
Theresa Kyle, MSN, CPNP, MSN, CPNP

January 2016 / Softbound / 4.25" x 7.125" / 464 pp. / 83 Illus.
978-1-4511-9241-4

DESCRIPTION
Pediatric Nursing Clinical Guide is a pocket-sized clinical reference that students 
and practicing nurses can use in both the pediatric nursing classroom and in 
a clinical setting. Including principles of nursing care, care for children with 
common disorders, and a section on lab tests and procedures, it provides a 
quick reference of all the information a pediatric student would need. Organized 
by body system, the guide includes nursing management for frequently 
encountered childhood illnesses and disorders, common diagnostic tests and 
nursing procedures, and a section for principles of nursing care in children. This 
handbook is complete with easy-to-reference illustrations and highlighted 

features, including Teaching Guidelines, Take Note, and Atraumatic Care tips. The new edition includes 
updated content and more atramatric care guidelines.

Pediatric Nursing Procedures, Fourth Edition
Vicky R. Bowden, DNSc, RN

November 2015 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 728 pp. / 152 Illus. / 50 Tables
978-1-4511-9236-0

DESCRIPTION
Absorb the vital principles, interventions, and strategies of family-centered 
pediatric care, with the newly updated Pediatric Nursing Procedures, Fourth 
edition. Emphasizing interdisciplinary teamwork, this irreplaceable how-
to offers clear direction on more than 120 pediatric procedures, all based 
on current research and international best practices. All procedures address 
community care settings, with a focus on school and home nursing issues. This 

is the perfect clinical guidebook for nurses delivering care to children in any health care setting, and a vital text 
for all nursing students. This step-by-step guide covers a broad range of pediatric procedures 



Wolters Kluwer

45

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PEDIATRIC & NEONATAL

Study Guide for Essentials of Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition
Theresa Kyle, MSN, CPNP, MSN, CPNP

February 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 232 pp. / 152 Illus. / 50 Tables
978-1-4511-9240-7

DESCRIPTION
This helpful study aid is designed to accompany Essentials of Pediatric Nursing, 
Third Edition, by Terri Kyle and Susan Carman. Exercises and practice questions 
are designed to help students retain information and succeed in the classroom. 
Each chapter contains three sections that, in total, include over 1240 review 
questions, along with Learning Objectives to ensure students master content 
from each chapter.



Wolters Kluwer

46

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PHARMACOLOGY

Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy, Eleventh Edition, International 
Edition
Geralyn Frandsen, EdD, RN

October 2017 / Softbound / 1176 pp.
978-1-4963-6531-6 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4796-1

DESCRIPTION
Written by expert pharmacology educators and clinicians, Abrams’ Clinical Drug 
Therapy has a long tradition of guiding students and instructors through the 
practice of safe and effective medication administration. Highly praised for its 
organized and readable presentation, the text explains the "why" behind each 
nursing action, and emphasizes individualized nursing care and drug therapy. 
Filled with vibrant illustrations, including new concept maps, the text provides 
a solid foundation for understanding clinical drug therapy, evidence-based 
standards for administration, and how to prevent or minimize adverse effects. 
Complemented with exciting free online resources, the textbook employs 
innovative features that guide students through the course, while also preparing 
for success on the NCLEX® Examination and in nursing practice. Also included 
is a free copy of Lippincott's Photo Atlas of Medication Administration, which 
uses the nursing process format to provide step-by-step nursing skills (with 
rationales). In addition to being completely illustrated, the Photo Atlas also 
contains documentation guidelines and samples, and Unexpected Situations, 
which explain how to respond to unanticipated outcomes. Topics include 

removing medication from an ampule, removing medication from a vial, mixing medications from two vials in 
one syringe, administering an intradermal injection, and more.



Wolters Kluwer

47

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PHARMACOLOGY

Clinical Calculations Made Easy: Solving Problems Using 
Dimensional Analysis, Sixth Edition
Gloria P. Craig, EdD, MSN, RN

August 2015 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 304 pp. / 264 Illus.
978-1-4963-0282-3

DESCRIPTION
Clinical Calculations Made Easy is a compact, easy-to-use, pocket-sized guide/
reference to dosage calculation and drug administration. It includes a review 
of basic math skills, measurement systems, and drug calculations/preparations 
using dimensional analysis. The sixth edition provides many opportunities for 
students to practice their skills. Additional practice problems further strengthen 

the student’s dosage calculations skills while new information related to vaccines has been added with tables 
for administering vaccines to adults and children. In addition, there are practice problems related to the tables 
to help students understand how to use these types of tables effectively.

Focus on Nursing Pharmacology, Seventh Edition, International 
Edition
Amy M. Karch, MSN, RN

September 2016 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1070 pp. / 250 Illus.
978-1-4963-6224-7 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-1821-3

DESCRIPTION
Help your students develop the knowledge they need to deliver safe, 
effective drug therapy. This proven resource reviews and integrates students’ 
baseline knowledge of physiology, pathophysiology, chemistry, and nursing 
fundamentals into chapters focused on “need to know” concepts about each 
group of drugs. Reflecting the most recent advances in the field, this concise 
and beautifully illustrated book organizes essential nursing pharmacology 
information into easy-to-learn steps.



Wolters Kluwer

48

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PHARMACOLOGY

Henke's Med-Math: Dosage Calculation, Preparation, and 
Administration, Eighth Edition
Susan Buchholz, RN, MSN, CNE

October 2015 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 544 pp. / 253 Illus.
978-1-4963-0284-7

DESCRIPTION
This best-selling text features a highly visual, hands-on approach to learning 
dosage calculations and principles of drug administration. It presents step-
by-step approaches to solving problems and includes dosage problems that 
simulate actual clinical experience. Each chapter includes numerous examples, 
self-tests, and proficiency tests. New Calculations in Action animations provide 

step-by-step demonstrations of how to solve equations presented in the text.

Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology, Eleventh Edition, 
International Edition
Susan M. Ford, MN, RN, CNE

October 2017 / Softbound / 736 pp.
978-1-4963-8009-8 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-4356-7

DESCRIPTION
Prepare for your future career and success on the NCLEX-PN with the only 
pharmacology textbook truly written for the LPN/LVN student, Roach’s 
Introductory Clinical Pharmacology. This proven book will help you every step 
of the way to master one of the most challenging content areas in the LPN/
LVN curriculum. Organized by body system, the book provides a clear, concise 
introduction to pharmacology, focusing on basic principles and the nurse's 
responsibility in medication management. The ease in reading style lets you gain 
practical, logical information on how to approach the patient about the drugs 
being prescribed.The unique feature of this book is drug therapy from a nursing 
perspective—it was developed by nurses for nurses who understand how to 
design and communicate learning in a way that will maximize your knowledge 
of pharmacology. The nursing process framework uses a step-by-step method 
to present nursing actions regarding drug information in the context of a nurse’s 
clinical practice. Elements of the process—assessment, analysis, planning, 
intervention, and evaluation—show you basic and practical nursing skills to 
help patients understand the treatment, to meet their health care needs, and to 

improve adherence to treatment, all designed for better health outcomes.A robust and free package of online 
resources including NCLEX-PN-style chapter review questions, videos, and drug monographs and a for-sale 
study guide with a wide range of learning and review tools are available to round out your learning experience. 



Wolters Kluwer

49

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PSYCHIATRIC

Essentials of Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice
Mary Ann Boyd, PhD, DNS, RN, PMHCNS-BC

January 2016 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 640 pp. / 60 Illus.
978-1-4963-3214-1

DESCRIPTION
Offering a unique focus on communication skills, mental health promotion, 
and evidence-based, recovery-oriented nursing care of people with common 
mental health disorders, this concise and engaging text presents essential 
concepts in easy-to-understand language with multiple examples and 
explanations. Compelling case studies—supported by online videos that play 
out the scenarios in more depth—show students how to apply theory to specific 

patients, providing a seamless transition to the practice world.
Emphasizing psychopharmacology, the recovery model, and DSM-5 throughout, this practical book will help 
students:
• Master essential psychiatric nursing concepts through Key Diagnostic Characteristics summaries, which 

describe diagnostic criteria, target symptoms, and associated findings for select disorders, adapted from the 
DSM-5 by the American Psychiatric Association.

• Hone an understanding of commonly prescribed medications for patients with mental health problems 
through Drug Profile boxes that complement text discussions of biologic processes associated with various 
mental health disorders.

• Develop a deeper understanding of mental health patients through case studies interwoven in the mental 
health disorder chapters that are brought to life by online videos of these case patients displaying these 
disorders.

• Prepare for effective practice through online Nursing Care Plans, most of which are based on the book’s 
case studies. These plans present clinical examples of patients with a particular diagnosis and demonstrate 
plans of care that follow patients through various diagnostic stages and care delivery settings.



Wolters Kluwer

50

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PSYCHIATRIC

Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice, Fifth Edition, 
Enhanced Update
Mary Ann Boyd, PhD, DNS, RN, PMHCNS-BC

November 2014 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 920 pp. / 106 Illus. / 61 Tables
978-0-0600-0037-0

DESCRIPTION
Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice, 5th edition, Enhanced Update 
provides thorough coverage of psychiatric mental health nursing organized 
around the DSM-5 diagnostic criteria. With an emphasis on the recovery model, 
the book follows DSM-5 guidelines and has expanded content.The 5th edition, 
Enhanced Update addresses the changes in the DSM-5 diagnostic criteria 

in a response to market needs. This Update includes core DSM-5 changes, select reference updates, and 
integration of icons to highlight related “patient experience videos" that are available on thePoint website. It 
also retains an emphasis on the recovery model, which focuses on a patient’s potential for recovery, involving 
the partnership between patient and health care provider as a journey of transformation, rather than as a set 
outcome.This title is an American Journal of Nursing 2015 Book of The Year Contest Winner.

Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice, Sixth Edition
Mary Ann Boyd, PhD, DNS, RN, PMHCNS-BC

October 2017 / Hardbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 936 pp. / 130 Illus.
978-1-4511-9243-8

DESCRIPTION
Mary Ann Boyd’s Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice 6th edition is a 
comprehensive approach to psychiatric mental health nursing. Dr. Boyd revised 
the sixth edition to prepare nursing leaders who challenge the status quo, 
partner with their patients in the delivery of care, and use the latest evidence 
in their nursing practice. The sixth edition has an emphasis on the recovery-
interventions and wellness, with coverage of mental health promotion, 

assessment, and interventions in adults, families, children, adolescents and older adults. The text presents 
complex concepts in easy-to-understand language with multiple examples and explanations. Special features 
include threaded case studies that are mapped to the chapter’s nursing care plans, therapeutic dialogue. 
In addition, new sections emphasizing wellness and primary care integration will be added along with the 
retention of popular features such as Clinical Vignettes and NCLEX Notes.
The sixth edition includes access to the online video series, Lippincott Theory to Practice Video Series: 
Psychiatric-Mental Health Nursing, available in the Student and Instructor Resources. These videos display 
mental health disorders, allowing students to gain experience and a deeper understanding of mental health 
patients.



Wolters Kluwer

51

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

RESEARCH & THEORY

Essentials of Nursing Research: Appraising Evidence for Nursing 
Practice, Ninth Edition
Denise F. Polit, PhD, FAAN

February 2017 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 512 pp. / 29 Illus.
978-1-4963-5129-6

DESCRIPTION
Updated to reflect the latest innovations in research methods, this worldwide 
bestseller helps students learn how to read and critique research reports, speak 
the language of nursing research, and develop an appreciation of research to 
enhance nursing practice. AJN award-winning authors Denise Polit and Cheryl 
Beck present research essentials, dig into the research steps, and explore 
quantitative and qualitative research, igniting student curiosity and encouraging 

them to pursue a professional pathway that incorporates thoughtful appraisals of evidence.

Evidence-Based Practice in Nursing & Healthcare, Third Edition, 
International Edition
Bernadette Melnyk, PhD, RN, CPNP/NPP, FAAN

September 2014 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 624 pp. / 50 Tables
978-1-4698-5573-8 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9094-6

DESCRIPTION
Develop the skills and knowledge you need to make evidence-based practice 
an integral part of your clinical decision making and everyday nursing practice 
with Evidence-Based Practice in Nursing & Healthcare. Written in a friendly, 
conversational style, this Third Edition of the authors’ gold standard textbook 
covers all the information you need to use evidence-based practice to improve 
patient outcomes. Real world examples and meaningful strategies in every 
chapter show you how to take a clinical issue from inquiry toa sustainable 
solution that drives a preferred standard of care.
• Enhance your understanding of the EBP process through Making EBP Real 
features at the end of each unit that present real world case stories and EBP 
Fast Facts that highlight important points from each chapter.
• Master the content of the course with critical appraisal checklists, 
evaluation tables, and synthesis tables.
• Further develop evidence-based practice knowledge and skills using handy 
web alerts that direct you to helpful Internet resources.
• Take your learning beyond the book with a wide range of online resources, 
including the American Journal of Nursing EBP Step-by-Step Series, which 
provides a real-world example of the EBP process, plus learning objectives, 
journal articles, and checklists, templates, and evaluation tables.



Wolters Kluwer

52

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

RESEARCH & THEORY

Middle Range Theories: Application to Nursing Research and 
Practice, Fourth Edition
Sandra J. Peterson, , PhD, RN

February 2016 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 344 pp. / 34 Illus.
978-0-06-000044-8

DESCRIPTION
The most complete and detailed book devoted to middle range theories, Middle 
Range Theories: Application to Nursing Research and Practice examines theories 
and their applications in clinical nursing research and practice.
In this fourth edition, the authors address this dynamic relationship with 
increased emphasis on applications of middle range theories to practice. Every 
theory chapter includes examples of the theory’s use in research, its application 

to clinical practice and critical thinking exercises. The authors provide expert advice on selecting the 
appropriate theory for a nursing research project and developing the critical thinking skills needed to critique 
theories. Each theory chapter provides the nurse researcher with a variety of tools. Key features of the fourth 
edition include: 
• Brand New chapters exploring concepts surrounding Spiritual Care and Change
• Definitions of key terms to define concepts and aid the reader's understanding of theories
• New research studies, diagrams, and explanations to illustrate “The Arc”—how theory improves practice 

and practice shapes theory
• Research Application boxes provide a sample application of the theory modeling the research process
• Critical Thinking Exercises at the end of each chapter engage readers in analysis of the theory and its 

application to practice
• Examples of Theory in Practice tables link research to evidence-based practice



Wolters Kluwer

53

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

RESEARCH & THEORY

Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for Nursing 
Practice, Tenth Edition, International Edition
Denise F. Polit, PhD, FAAN

February 2016 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 814 pp. / 40 Illus.
978-1-4963-0892-4 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-0023-2

DESCRIPTION
Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for Nursing Practice, 
10th Edition has been updated to incorporate new methodological advances 
and, to the extent possible, substantive examples used to illustrate concepts 
will be from articles published in 2013 to 2015. The organizational structure 
introduced in the 9th edition will be maintained — i.e., content focusing on 
quantitative research will be in Part III, and content on qualitative research 
will be in Part IV. The textbook package will include the book itself, a Resource 
Manual, and a digital Toolkit with high-quality forms and tools (in Microsoft 
Word) that new researchers can modify or use directly (e.g., informed consent 
forms, demographic questionnaires. Additional useful material will be added to 
the Toolkit, including links to open-access papers on the topic covered in each 
chapter.
A valuable ancillary package is available for instructors and students via 
thePoint. They include PowerPoint slides with relevant tables and figures, test 
bank, journal articles, case studies, critical thinking exercises, strategies for 
effective teaching, internet resources, and glossary.

Resource Manual for Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing 
Evidence for Nursing Practice, Tenth Edition
Denise F. Polit, PhD, FAAN

February 2016 / Softbound / 7" x 9" / 480 pp. / 37 Illus.
978-1-4963-1335-5

DESCRIPTION
Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for Nursing Practice, 10th 
Edition has been updated to incorporate new methodological advances and, 
to the extent possible, substantive examples used to illustrate concepts will be 
from articles published in 2013 to 2015. The organizational structure introduced 
in the 9th edition will be maintained — i.e., content focusing on quantitative 

research will be in Part III, and content on qualitative research will be in Part IV.
The textbook package will include the book itself, a Resource Manual, and a digital Toolkit with high-quality 
forms and tools (in Microsoft Word) that new researchers can modify or use directly (e.g., informed consent 
forms, demographic questionnaires. Additional useful material will be added to the Toolkit, including links to 
open-access papers on the topic covered in each chapter.
A valuable ancillary package is available for instructors and students via thePoint. They include PowerPoint 
slides with relevant tables and figures, test bank, journal articles, case studies, critical thinking exercises, 
strategies for effective teaching, internet resources, and glossary.



Wolters Kluwer

54

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

RESEARCH & THEORY

Study Guide for Essentials of Nursing Research, Ninth Edition
Denise F. Polit, PhD, FAAN

February 2017 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 248 pp.
978-1-4963-5469-3

DESCRIPTION
Study Guide for Essentials of Nursing Research is a companion to Essentials of 
Nursing Research. It reinforces key concepts covered in the textbook through a 
variety of question types and exercises that make it easy to remember essential 
information and build critical-thinking skills.

Theoretical Basis for Nursing, Fourth Edition
Melanie McEwen, PhD, RN, CNE, ANEF

January 2014 / Softbound / 7" x 10" / 592 pp. / 35 Illus.
978-1-4511-9031-1

DESCRIPTION
Increase your understanding of nursing theory and see how it can transform 
clinical practice with Theoretical Basis for Nursing, 4th Edition, the most 
contemporary and concise nursing theory textbook on the market. Easy to read 
without diluting the complexity of the content, this acclaimed book focuses 
on the application of theory, while helping you build skills you will use in 
developing, analyzing, and evaluating theory in your future career.

• Develop a concrete understanding of how theory can guide practice with new Link to Practice boxes.
• Increase your understanding of how content relates to the nurse’s everyday experience with Case Studies 

that appear in each chapter.
• Master key concepts through Chapter Summaries and Key Points that recap main ideas and Learning 

Activities that pose critical thinking questions, suggestions for learning activities, and stimulate classroom 
discussion. 

• Take your learning beyond the book with a wide range of learning resources online including a Literature 
Assessment Activity and Case studies.



Wolters Kluwer

55

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

RESEARCH & THEORY

Theoretical Nursing: Development and Progress, Sixth Edition
Afaf Ibraham Meleis, RN, PhD, FAAN

January 2017 / Hardbound / 7" x 10" / 688 pp. / 7 Illus. / 50 Tables
978-0-06-000042-4

DESCRIPTION
Inspire your students to be theoretical thinkers, innovative advocates, and 
agents for change. Focused on cultivating the next generation of scholars, 
this highly respected classic demystifies theory, charts strategies to use in 
developing and advancing theory, and provides tools and best practices in 
evaluating progress in the discipline. Based on the feedback of nursing students, 
this edition was updated to be more accessible without losing the necessary 
rigor to foster critical thinking. Meleis provides a developmental and historical 

review of theoretical nursing and helps readers develop analytic skills and integrate knowledge into a coherent 
whole. By embarking on the journey of nursing theory, practicing nurses will find ways to improve everyday 
practice, as well as develop theories that capture their expertise.
Highlights of the Sixth EditionKey Topics
• Paradigms that influenced nursing thought, such as feminism and post-colonialism
• Nursing Theories, including need, interaction, and outcome theories
• Social and health care transitions and their influence on advancing nursing knowledge
• The most updated global definitions of the discipline of nursing and the future of nursing
• Critical discussions on how different classifications of theories may lead to productive explorations and 

explanations of the process of clinical judgment and decision making



Wolters Kluwer

56

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

NUTRITION

Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice, Eighth Edition, 
International Edition
Susan Dudek

June 2017 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 684 pp.
978-1-4963-8001-2 (International Edition)
978-1-4963-5610-9

DESCRIPTION
It is essential for nursing students to understand how nutrition influences a 
patient’s health and wellness. To provide optimal patient-centered nursing, 
they need to be educated in the assessment, planning, and implementation of 
nutritional care. Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice gives student nurses 
a practical and valuable nutrition foundation to better serve their clients. The 
eighth edition reflects the latest research in evidenced-based practice and 
nutrition recommendations, while maintaining its focus on nursing process. 
Unfolding case studies have been added to emphasis how nutrition is integrated 
in many aspects of nursing care.



Wolters Kluwer

57

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

Essentials of Pathophysiology: Concepts of Altered States. Fourth 
Edition, International Edition
Carol Porth, RN, MSN, PhD

October 2014 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1280 pp.
978-1-4511-9432-6 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-9080-9

DESCRIPTION
Prepare your students for their future careers with Essentials of Pathophysiology: 
Concepts of Altered Health States, 4e. This clear, readable, and student-
friendly text delivers “need to know” disease content, along with the essential 
foundation in science that nursing, physician assistant, pharmacology, advanced 
health science, and medical students need to succeed in their future careers. 
Approaching the topic as an exploration of pathophysiology, the book relates 
normal body functioning to the physiologic changes that occur as a result of 
disease and provides concise yet complete coverage of how the body works.
The Fourth Edition builds on the book’s extremely successful art program 
and the “Understanding” feature and incorporates summary concept boxes 
after each section. In addition, an expanded, robust, and flexible suite of 
supplements, including a Study Guide, over 40 advanced 3-D animations, 
prepU, and Lippincott’s CoursePoint, provide students with all the tools they 
need to succeed.



Wolters Kluwer

58

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

Porth's Pathophysiology: Concepts of Altered Health States, Ninth 
Edition, International Edition
Sheila Grossman

October 2013 / Hardbound / 10.873" x 8.375" / 1648 pp.
978-1-4511-4599-1 (International Edition)
978-1-4511-4600-4

DESCRIPTION
Succeed in your pathophysiology text with this 9th edition of Porth’s 
Pathophysiology: Concepts of Altered Health States. Captivating and easy-
to understand, this proven book provides comprehensive, nursing-focused 
coverage designed to help you grasp both the physical and psychological 
aspects of altered health.
• Master the most clinically relevant and difficult to understand disorders 
with advanced 3D narrated animations.
• Prepare for clinical practice with 14 unit-opening case studies that put a real 
face on pathophysiology and help you relate the clinical presentation to the 
underlying pathophysiology.
• Master the information you need for success in your career with the 
unparalleled coverage of disease processes that make this text the most 
comprehensive pathophysiology text available.
• Increase your understanding of key concepts with the full-color art program 
that illustrates the clinical manifestations of diseases and disease processes.
• Find the information you need fast with the book’s consistent presentation 
of each disease, with detailed coverage of pathophysiology, clinical 

manifestations, and evaluation and treatment.
• Reinforce your understanding of key content with chapter-ending review exercises.
• Develop a strong understanding of pathophysiology concepts with the easy-to-follow narrative that builds 

concepts on one another, defines words as content is presented, and reviews concepts from physiology, 
biochemistry, physics, and other sciences along the way.

• Deepen your understanding by pausing and reviewing salient points using the easily-identified section-
opening Objectives and section-ending Summaries.

• Retain and apply text information using Key Concepts Boxes help you incorporate key information into a 
larger conceptual unit, rather than memorizing a string of related and unrelated facts.

• Easily access useful references including lists of common suffixes and prefixes, normal laboratory values in 
both conventional and SI units, and a comprehensive glossary.

• Take your understanding beyond the book with anytime, anywhere access to the fully searchable eBook 
online.



Wolters Kluwer

59

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

PHARMACOLOGY

Math For Nurses: A Pocket Guide to Dosage Calculation and Drug 
Preparation, Ninth Edition
Mary Jo Boyer, RN, DNSc

September 2015 / Softbound / 4.25" x 7.125" / 384 pp. / 100 Illus.
978-1-4963-0341-7

DESCRIPTION
Help your students learn to calculate dosages accurately with this easy-to-use 
pocket guide. Packed with real clinical examples and practice problems, Math 
for Nurses includes a review of basic math skills, measurement systems, and 
drug calculations/preparations, making it ideal for use in clinical settings or as 
a study aid. The book’s step-by-step approach coupled with frequent examples 
that illustrate problem-solving helps students develop the knowledge and skills 
they need to calculate dosages effectively and improve the accuracy of drug 
delivery.

Fischbach's Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Tenth 
Edition
Frances Fischbach

October 2017 / Softbound / 1344 pp.
978-1-4963-7712-8

DESCRIPTION
Fischbach’s A Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Tenth Edition, is an easy-
to-navigate text that promotes the delivery of safe, effective, and informed 
care for patients undergoing diagnostic tests and procedures. Organized the 
way a nurse thinks—by specimen and function—this proven book describes an 
extensive array of tests for diverse populations, providing step-by-step guidance 

on correct procedures, tips for accurate interpretation, and expert information on patient preparation and 
aftercare. A Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests 10/e is the ideal reference or point of care guide, for 
either education or practice setting.



Wolters Kluwer

60

N
U

RSIN
G

 ED
U

C
ATIO

N

COMING SOON

A Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Tenth Edition
Frances Fischbach, RN, BSN, MSN

January 2017 / Softbound
978-1-4963-7979-5

Brunner & Suddarth's Handbook of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Third Edition
Jan Hinkle

January 2017 / Softbound / 560 pp.
978-1-4963-5511-9

Clinical Handbook for Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 
Fourteenth Edition
Jan Hinkle

January 2017 / Softbound / 800 pp.
978-1-4963-5514-0

Introductory Maternity and Pediatric Nursing, Fourth Edition
Nancy T. Hatfield, MAE, BSN, RN

October 2017 / Softbound / 8.375" x 10.875" / 1056 pp.
978-1-4963-4664-3

Simulation Champions
Colette Foisy-Doll

May 2017 / Softbound / 550 pp.
978-1-4963-2977-6

Study Guide for Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Fourteenth 
Edition
Jan Hinkle

January 2017 / Softbound / 480 pp.
978-1-4963-5509-6

Study Guide to Accompany Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology, Eleventh Edition
Susan M. Ford, MN, RN, CNE

October 2017 / Softbound / 440 pp.
978-1-4963-4440-3

Workbook for Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing, Twelfth Edition
Barbara Kuhn Timby, BSN, MA, RNC

October 2017 / Softbound / 400 pp.
978-1-4963-5458-7











Wolters Kluwer

INDEX

AUTHOR TITLE PAGE 
Anderson Community as Partner: Theory and Practice in Nursing, Seventh Edition 23

Andrews Transcultural Concepts in Nursing Care, Seventh Edition 27

Bowden Pediatric Nursing Procedures, Fourth Edition 44

Boyd Essentials of Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice 49

Boyd Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice, Fifth Edition, Enhanced Update 50

Boyd Psychiatric Nursing: Contemporary Practice, Sixth Edition 50

Boyer Math For Nurses: A Pocket Guide to Dosage Calculation and Drug Preparation, Ninth Edition 59

Buchholz Henke's Med-Math: Dosage Calculation, Preparation, and Administration, Eighth Edition 48

Carpenito Handbook of Nursing Diagnosis: Application to Clinical Practice, Fifteenth Edition, 
International Edition

3

Carpenito Nursing Care Plans: Transitional Patient & Family Centered Care, Seventh Edition 7

Carpenito Nursing Diagnosis, Fifteenth Edition, International Edition 7

Carter Lippincott Essentials for Nursing Assistants: A Humanistic Approach to Caregiving, Fourth 
Edition

13

Carter Workbook for Lippincott Essentials for Nursing Assistants: A Humanistic Approach to 
Caregiving, Fourth Edition

15

Carter Lippincott Textbook for Nursing Assistants: A Humanistic Approach to Caregiving, Fourth 
Edition

16

Carter Workbook for Lippincotts Textbook for Nursing Assistants, Fourth Edition 16

Craig Clinical Calculations Made Easy: Solving Problems Using Dimensional Analysis, Sixth Edition 47

Craven Fundamentals of Nursing: Human Health and Function, Eighth Edition, International Edition 12

Dudek Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice, Seventh Edition, International Edition 42

Dudek Nutrition Essentials for Nursing Practice, Eighth Edition, International Edition 56

Eliopoulos Gerontological Nursing, Ninth Edition, International Edition 18

Ellis Nursing in Today's World, Tenth Edition, International Edition 26

Farrell Smeltzer & Bares Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Two-volume set: Volume 1 and 2, 
Fourth Edition

40

Fischbach A Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Ninth Edition, International Edition 1

Fischbach Nurse's Quick Reference to Common Laboratory & Diagnostic Tests, Sixth Edition 5

Fischbach Fischbach's Manual of Laboratory and Diagnostic Tests, Tenth Edition 59

Flagg Maternal and Child Health Nursing, Eighth Edition, International Edition 36

Ford Roach's Introductory Clinical Pharmacology, Tenth Edition, International Edition 30

Ford Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology, Eleventh Edition, International Edition 48

Ford Roach’s Introductory Clinical Pharmacology, Eleventh Edition, North American Edition 48

Frandsen Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy, Eleventh Edition, International Edition 46

Frandsen Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy: Rationales for Nursing Practice, Eleventh Edition 46

Grossman Porth's Pathophysiology: Concepts of Altered Health States, Ninth Edition, International 
Edition

58

Haley Child and Family Health Nursing in Australia and New Zealand, Second Edition, Australia and 
New Zealand Edition

43

Harkness Community and Public Health Nursing, Second Edition, International Edition 22



Wolters Kluwer

INDEX

AUTHOR TITLE PAGE 
Hill Fundamentals of Nursing and Midwifery, Australia/New Zealand: A Person-Centred Approach 

to Care, Third Edition
11

Hinkle Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Thirteenth Edition, International 
Edition

38

Hinkle Brunner & Suddarth’s Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Two-Volume Set, Fourteenth 
Edition

39

Hinkle Brunner & Suddarth’s Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, 1-Volume, Fourteenth Edition, 
International Edition

39

Hinkle Clinical Handbook for Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of Medical-Surgical Nursing, Thirteenth 
Edition, International Edition

40

Hunter Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults, Second Edition, Australian and New Zealand Edition 19

Huston Professional Issues in Nursing: Challenges and Opportunities, Fourth Edition 27

Jensen Nursing Health Assessment: A Best Practice Approach, Second Edition, International Edition 8

Karch Focus on Nursing Pharmacology, Seventh Edition, International Edition 47

Kurzen Contemporary Practical/Vocational Nursing, Eighth Edition 28

Kyle Maternity and Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition 37

Kyle Essentials of Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition 43

Kyle Pediatric Nursing Clinical Guide, Second Edition 44

Kyle Study Guide for Essentials of Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition 45

Lynn Taylor's Clinical Nursing Skills: A Nursing Process Approach, Fourth Edition 14

Marquis Leadership Roles and Management Functions in Nursing: Theory and Application, Ninth 
Edition

32

Marquis Leadership Roles and Management Functions in Nursing: Theory and Application, Eighth 
Edition, International Edition

33

McEwen Theoretical Basis for Nursing, Fourth Edition 54

Meleis Theoretical Nursing: Development and Progress, Sixth Edition 55

Melnyk Evidence-Based Practice in Nursing & Healthcare, Third Edition, International Edition 51

Miller Nursing for Wellness in Older Adults, Seventh Edition 19

Morton Critical Care Nursing: A Holistic Approach, Eleventh Edition, International Edition 10

Oermann A Systematic Approach to Assessment and Evaluation of Nursing Programs 2

Patterson Scientific Inquiry in Nursing Education: Advancing the Science 17

Peterson Middle Range Theories: Application to Nursing Research and Practice, Fourth Edition 52

Phelps Sparks & Taylor Nursing Diagnosis Reference Manual, Tenth Edition, International Edition 9

Phelps Sparks & Taylor's Nursing Diagnosis Pocket Guide, Third Edition 9

Pillitteri Maternal and Child Health Nursing: Care of the Childbearing and Childrearing Family, Seventh 
Edition, International Edition

35

Polit Essentials of Nursing Research: Appraising Evidence for Nursing Practice, Ninth Edition 51

Polit Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for Nursing Practice, Tenth Edition, 
International Edition

53

Polit Resource Manual for Nursing Research: Generating and Assessing Evidence for Nursing 
Practice, Tenth Edition

53

Polit Study Guide for Essentials of Nursing Research, Ninth Edition 54



Wolters Kluwer

INDEX

AUTHOR TITLE PAGE 
Porth Essentials of Pathophysiology: Concepts of Altered States. Fourth Edition, International Edition 57

Rector Community & Public Health Nursing: Promoting the Public's Health, Ninth Edition, 
International Edition

21

Ricci Essentials of Maternity, Newborn, and Women's Health Nursing, Fourth Edition, International 
Edition

34

Ricci Study Guide for Maternity and Pediatric Nursing, Third Edition 37

Ricci Study Guide for Essentials of Maternity, Newborn and Women's Health Nursing, Fourth 
Edition

37

Rosdahl Textbook of Basic Nursing, Eleventh Edition 30

Rosdahl Workbook for Textbook of Basic Nursing, Eleventh Edition 31

Sewell Informatics and Nursing: Opportunities and Challenges, Fifth Edition, International Edition 24

Speakman Interprofessional Education and Collaborative Practice: Creating a Blueprint for Nurse 
Educators

25

Tagliareni Teaching with ACE.S: A Faculty Guide 20

Taylor Fundamentals of Nursing, Eighth Edition, International Edition 11

Taylor Fundamentals of Nursing, Eighth Edition 13

Taylor Taylor's Video Guide to Clinical Nursing Skills: Institutional Set for Streaming Video, Third 
Edition

14

Timby Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts, Eleventh Edition 28

Timby Introductory Medical-Surgical Nursing, Twelfth Edition 29

Timby Workbook for Fundamental Nursing Skills and Concepts, Eleventh Edition 31

Videbeck Psychiatric - Mental Health Nursing, Seventh Edition, International Edition 41

Weber Health Assessment in Nursing, Sixth Edition, International Edition 4

Weber Nurses' Handbook of Health Assessment, Ninth Edition, International Edition. 6

Womble Introductory Mental Health Nursing, Third Edition 29










